Type

RICHGUARD® COMBUSTION
MODIFIED HIGH RESILIENCE

RICHGUARD® COMBUSTION
MODIFIED HIGH RESILIENCE

RICHGUARD® COMBUSTION
MODIFIED HIGH RESILIENCE

RICHGUARD® COMBUSTION
MODIFIED HIGH RESILIENCE

RICHGUARD EXTRA
COMBUSTION MODIFIED
POLYETHER

RICHGUARD EXTRA
COMBUSTION MODIFIED
POLYETHER

RICHGUARD EXTRA
COMBUSTION MODIFIED
POLYETHER

RICHGUARD EXTRA
COMBUSTION MODIFIED
POLYETHER

RICHGUARD EXTRA
COMBUSTION MODIFIED
POLYETHER

RICHGUARD EXTRA
COMBUSTION MODIFIED
POLYETHER

RICHGUARD EXTRA
COMBUSTION MODIFIED
POLYETHER

RICHGUARD EXTRA
COMBUSTION MODIFIED
POLYETHER

RICHGUARD EXTRA
COMBUSTION MODIFIED

European
Ref

RG52016
RG52025
RG52034
RG52058

RX23028

RX26016

RX26023

RX26033

RX27035

RX30038

RX30038

RX32023

RX32028

UK Ref

RG50065

RG50100

RG50135

RG50230

RX21110

RX24065

RX24090

RX24130

RX25140

RX28150

RX28150

RX30090

RX30110

Foam Specification Guide - Aerofoam

Colour

WHITE

GOLD

PINK

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

BLACK

GREY

WHITE

LIGHT BLUE

LILAC

Product Code

RG50065
WHITE

RG50100
GOLD

RG50135 PINK

RG50230
WHITE

RX21110
WHITE

RX24065
WHITE

RX24090
WHITE

RX24130
WHITE

RX25140
BLACK

RX28150 GREY

RX28150
WHITE

RX30090
LIGHT BLUE

RX30110
LILAC

Block Size

185 x 203
x 105 CM

213 x 203
x 105CM

206 x 203
x 105 CM

213x196
x 105 CM

239 x 203
x 120 CM

203 x 203
X120 CM

234 x 203
x 120 CM

234 x 203
x 120 CM

250 x 203
x 125 CM

245 x 203
x 120 CM

245x 203
x 120 CM

240 x 203
x 111 CM

234 x 203
X120 CM

Density ILD
50 65

50 100
50 135
50 230
21 110
24 65

24 90

24 130
25 140
28 150
28 150
30 90

30 110

Fire
Behaviour
CribV

CribV

Crib V

CribV

CribV

CribV

Crib V

Crib V

CribV

CribV

CribV

CribV

CribV

Guide for Use
Luxury soft seating and bedding grade

Luxury soft seating grade with latex
feel

High density grade for use as above
and domestic upholstery seating

Hard Contract seating

Light density suitable for headboards
and general use

For use in back cushions, fixed backs,
wings and softer wraps

For use in back cushions and softer
wraps

Good general purpose grade for
padding, arm wraps, wings and facings

Utility grade for acoustic applications.
Also domestic upholstery

Upholstery grade, ideal for full depth
caravan seating. Also gives firmer
feeling

quality padding and arms over wooden
rails

For use on soft platforms with padded
front edges, soft wraps, back cushions

Cushion foam for deep soft seating
and mattresses



Type

POLYETHER

RICHGUARD EXTRA
COMBUSTION MODIFIED
POLYETHER

RICHGUARD EXTRA
COMBUSTION MODIFIED
POLYETHER

RICHGUARD EXTRA
COMBUSTION MODIFIED
POLYETHER

RICHGUARD EXTRA
COMBUSTION MODIFIED
POLYETHER

RICHGUARD EXTRA
COMBUSTION MODIFIED
POLYETHER

RICHGUARD EXTRA
COMBUSTION MODIFIED
POLYETHER

RICHGUARD EXTRA
COMBUSTION MODIFIED
POLYETHER

RICHGUARD EXTRA
COMBUSTION MODIFIED
POLYETHER

RICHGUARD EXTRA
COMBUSTION MODIFIED
POLYETHER

RICHGUARD EXTRA
COMBUSTION MODIFIED
POLYETHER

RICHGUARD EXTRA
COMBUSTION MODIFIED
POLYETHER

RICHGUARD EXTRA
COMBUSTION MODIFIED
POLYETHER

European
Ref

RX32031

RX32038

RX35040

RX35040

RX35048

RX38028

RX38031

RX41030

RX41050

RX42065

RX26033

RX43038

UK Ref

RX30125

RX30150

RX33160

RX33160

RX33190

RX36110

RX36125

RX39120

RX39200

RX40260

RX24130

RX41150

Colour

WHITE

LIGHT BLUE

DARK

GREEN

WHITE

DARK BLUE

WHITE

BEIGE

ORANGE

DARK BLUE

LIGHT BLUE

PALE

YELLOW

LIGHT GREY

Product Code

RX30125

WHITE

RX30150
LIGHT BLUE

RX33160 DARK
GREEN

RX33160
WHITE

RX33190 DARK
BLUE

RX36110
WHITE

RX36125
BEIGE

RX39120
ORANGE

RX39200 DARK
BLUE

RX40260
LIGHT BLUE

RX24130 PALE
YELLOW

RX41150
LIGHT GREY

Block Size

234 x 193

x 120 CM

240 x 203
X120 CM

234 x 203
x 120 CM

234 x 203
x 120 CM

240 x 203
x 120 CM

240 x 203
x 113 CM

240x 203
x 120 CM

227 x 203
x116 CM

234 x 203
x111CM

234 x 203
x 100 CM

234 x 203
x 120 CM

240 x 203
x 100 CM

Density ILD
30 125
30 150
33 160
33 160
33 190
36 110
36 125
39 120
39 200
40 260
24 130
41 150

Fire

Behaviour

CribV

CribV

CribV

Crib V

CribV

CribV

CribV

CribV

CribV

Crib V

Crib V

CribV

Guide for Use

General seat cushions on sprung bases
with padded front rails and loose

Firm seat cushions, contract backs and
mattresses

Contract or firm grade, upholstered
office furniture on flexible platforms
and

Contract or firm grade, upholstered
office furniture on flexible platforms
and

Contract or hard grade, upholstered
office furniture on flexible platforms
and

Quality luxury grade for domestic
upholstery and compressed rolled and

Quality luxury grade for sprung bases
and compressed rolled and unrolled

Grade for all types of bases, particularly
suitable for top end upholstery and also

High quality grade for upholstered
office furniture on all types of bases
and

All upholstered applications requiring
high hardness and durability

Good general purpose grade for
padding, arm wraps, wings and facings

Quality grade for domestic and
compressed rolled and unrolled
medical



Type
RICHFOAM™ POLYETHER
RICHFOAM™ POLYETHER

RICHBOND™ COMBUSTION
MODIFIED BONDED FOAM

RICHBOND™ COMBUSTION
MODIFIED BONDED FOAM

RICHBOND™ COMBUSTION
MODIFIED BONDED FOAM

RICHBOND™ COMBUSTION
MODIFIED BONDED FOAM

RICHBOND™ COMBUSTION
MODIFIED BONDED FOAM

RICHBOND™ COMBUSTION
MODIFIED BONDED FOAM

RICHBOND™ COMBUSTION
MODIFIED BONDED FOAM

RICHBOND™ COMBUSTION
MODIFIED BONDED FOAM

CELSIUS® COMBUSTION
MODIFIED VISCO ELASTIC

CELSIUS® COMBUSTION
MODIFIED VISCO ELASTIC

CELSIUS® COMBUSTION
MODIFIED VISCO ELASTIC

CELSIUS® COMBUSTION
MODIFIED VISCO ELASTIC

European
Ref

RP20031

RP23063

RB095

RB125

RB060

RB080

RB140

RB160

RB220

RB190

VC42020

VC52010

VC52014

VC62013

UK Ref

RP18125

RP21250

RB095

RB125

RB060

RB080

RB140

RB160

RB220

RB190

VC40080

VC50040

VC50055

VC60050

Colour

LIGHT GREY

BLACK

ORANGE

PINK

NATURAL

GREEN

YELLOW

NATURAL

BLUE

NATURAL

BLUE

CREAM

PEACH

WHITE

YELLOW

Product Code

RP18125
LIGHT GREY

RP21250
BLACK

RB095
ORANGE

RB125 PINK

RB060
NATURAL
GREEN

RB080
YELLOW

RB140
NATURAL

RB160 BLUE

RB220
NATURAL

RB190 BLUE

VC40080
CREAM

VC50040
PEACH

VC50055
WHITE

VC60050
YELLOW

Block Size

245x 201
x 120 CM

244 x 203
x117 CM

206 x 150
X 65 CM

206 x 150
x 48 CM

206 x 150
x 85 CM

206 x 150
x77 CM

206 x 150
x43 CM

206 x 150
x 38 CM

206 x 150
x35CM

206 x 150
x 48 CM

185 x 203
x 105 CM

185 x 203
x 95 CM

185x 193
x 95 CM

213 x 203
x70CM

Density ILD Fire

18

21

95

125

60

80

140

160

220

190

40

50

50

60

125

250

80

40

55

50

Behaviour
0

CribV

CribV

Crib V,

FMVSS302

CribV

CribV

Crib V

CribV

CribV

Crib V

CribV

CribV

CribV

Guide for Use

Domestic sponges with plain cell
structure

Medium density high load bearing
polyether

Gymnastic matts, Contract seating,
Upholstery padding and Industrial
applications

Gymnastic matts, Contract seating,
Upholstery padding and Industrial
applications

Acoustic insulation, Upholstery padding

and Industrial applications

Gymnastic matts, Contract seating,
Upholstery padding and Industrial
applications

Gymnastic matts, Contract seating,
Upholstery padding and Industrial
applications

Gymnastic matts, Contract seating,
Upholstery padding and Industrial
applications

Gymnastic matts, Contract seating,
Upholstery padding and Industrial
applications

Gymnastic matts, Contract seating,
Upholstery padding and Industrial
applications

Ideally suitable for pillows

Combi mattresses, bedding toppers,
pillows and compression rolled or

Combi mattresses, bedding toppers,
pillows and compression rolled or

Combi mattresses, bedding toppers,
pillows and compression rolled or



CELSIUS® COMBUSTION VC62034 VC60135 PINK VC60135 PINK  216x203 60 135 CribV Wheelchair seats and contract furniture
MODIFIED VISCO ELASTIC x70 CM



